Ergebnisse Friihjahrsturnier 2003

BC-Keltenschanze Miinchen e.V.
Fruahjahrsturnier 13.04.2003

Arrowhead Turnier

Damen Recurve
Schiiler Recurve

Schitzen Blankbogen
Damen Blankbogen

Jugend/Junioren B
Recurve

Altersklasse Recurve

Schiitzen Compound

Schiler Blankbogen

Jugend/Junioren B

Blankbogen
Altersklasse Blankbogen

Damen Compound

Schitzen BMS

Schiiler Compound

Damen BMS

Jugend/Junioren B

Schiler BMS/BOS

Compound
Allersiasse Jugend BMS/BOS
Schiitzen BOS
Zwergerl SpO
1. 7D  Scheiterbauer Raphael BC Keltenschanze
Schitzenklasse Recurve S$p06.30.10
1. 17C Wittig Harry 1. MBC
2. 17D Popov Igor 1. MBC
3. 26B Siegl Karl 1.MBC
4. 41B Blittner Michael AC Wendelstein
5. 37B Mordhorst Jan TSV Dachau 1865
6. 26A Joos Gebhard SV Pang
7. 24D Priinster Manfred SC Meran
8. 14C Trossmann Ralf Post SV Miinchen
9. 30A Asenkerschbaumer G. SV Pang
10. 10D Mayrhofer Marco BSC Maisach
11. 41C Eberlein Marcel AC Wendelstein
12. 10C Horger Matthias Bibertaler BS
13. 39C Riib Christian 1.MBC
14. 24C Mangstl Maximilian BSG Ebersberg
15. 31C Kauffer Michael BSC Mittenwald
16. 23D Mayrhofer Walter BSC Maisach
17. 39D Schifer Martin BSC Maisach
18. 30B Carli Walter BC Ismaning
19. 20D Hillen Andreas Post SV Miinchen
20. 31D Loncarek Karl BSC Maisach
Damenklasse Recurve Sp06.30.11

1. 1D  Mittermeier Hedi
2. 17A Krimer Ute

TSV Stein / St. Georgen
1. MBC
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bek+unbebekannt
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Total

14 14
bek+unbeunbekannt Total
319 319
300 300
292 292
291 291
289 289
283 283
280 280
278 278
265 265
265 265
262 262
251 251
236 236
233 233
228 228
225 225
225 225
214 214
213 213
131 131
nach oben
bek+unbeunbekannt Total
285 285
277 277
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3. 5A  Drexler Theresa
4. 1C  Ortner Ricarda
5. 10B Vodisch Claudia
6. 20A Eichler Karin
7. 6D  Vollert Sabine
8. 10A Angermiiller Steffi
9. 5B Liebl Ingrid
10. 6C  Mangstl Inge
11. 20B Fait Judith

12. 16A Frei Ariane

Schiilerklasse Recurve

9D  Busch Christoph
8D  Fujs Aleksander
7A  Leuschner Cosima
7B Frisque Lukas
43C Wittmann Michael
9C  Gallmetzer Mario
9A  Regele Johannes
43A Viererbl Florian
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Jugend-/Juniorenklasse B

12D  Gottschling Andreas
13A Pfeiffer Felix

12C  Fink Simon

13B  Bachmann Lorenz
24B  Stern Felix
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Altersklasse Recurve

26C Larcher Kurt

26D Wagner Erhard
33D Dolch Eckhard

15D Lorenz Pino

6B  Piasek Manfred
39B Liebl Udo

35C Hander Erwin

37C Pfeifer Werner

4A  Ortmann Siegfried
6A  Schuh Ernst

15C Giannovlakes Stami
35D Hawe Hans

33C Busch Erwin

29D Penk Giinther

29C Kammerer Franz
39A Hellerer Hans Oskar
17. 18B Weber Hans
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Schitzenklasse Compound

1. 16B Hock Markus
2. 4D  Maurer Franz

BC Keltenschanze
SV Moosbach
1.MBC

BSG Ebersberg

BSG Ebersberg
1.MBC

Post SV Miinchen
BSG Ebersberg

USC Miinchen

BS Enzian Kaufering

Sp06.30.20

Post SV Miinchen
Slovenien

BS Wirsberg

BS Wirsberg

Post SV Miinchen
BSC Mittenwald
BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze

Sp06.30.30

BSC Mittenwald

BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
Post SV Miinchen

Sp06.20.50

SC Meran

BC Schwarzenfeld
Bibertaler BS

Bozener Bogenschiitzen
BSG Ebersberg

Post SV Miinchen
Bibertaler BS
Bibertaler BS

TSV Waldtrudering
BSG Ebersberg

BSG Ebersberg

FSG Tacherting

Post SV Miinchen

1. MBC

BSG Ebersberg

USC Miinchen
Bogensport Fiirstenfeldbruck

Sp06.50.10

BSC Lindach
BC Ismaning
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270 270
266 266
264 264
237 237
224 224
201 201
183 183
177 177
118 118
88 88
nach oben
bek+unbebekannt Total
260 260
227 227
225 225
220 220
218 218
179 179
141 141
75 75
nach oben
bek+unbebekannt Total
242 242
182 182
172 172
70 70
65 65
nach oben
bek+unbebekannt Total
307 307
274 274
268 268
268 268
266 266
266 266
260 260
260 260
258 258
252 252
251 251
236 236
233 233
224 224
213 213
167 167
162 162
nach oben
bek+unbeunbekannt Total
345 345
343 343
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36B Krimer Michael

3C  Ortner Fritz

23B Luginger Jiirgen

3D  Artmann Reiner

19C Wein Jiirgen

8A  Holzl Anton

23C  Aures Helmut

10. 40D Miiller Lothar

11. 3B Lenz Toni

12. 32A Biebl Peter

13. 42C Steigenberger Johann
14. 21A Breddermann Michael
15. 38C Schlotmann Michael
16. 40C Lippert Werner

17. 23A Mayerhofer Walter
18. 37D Stolz Thomas

19. 38D Schmid Andreas

20. 18A Schunn Hans-Georg
21. 44C Fiirst Thomas

22. 42D Pilch Oskar
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Damenklasse Compound

3A  Eibensteiner Brigitte
32C  Vanoni Steffi

36D Hannig Christine
34B Lippert Ingrid

34C Miick Ursula

19D Uebler Barbel

34A Barckholt Silvia
36C Sperling Ulrike
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Schiller Compoundbogen

1. 43D Barckholt Jaqueline
2. 7C  Frei Cassandra

Jgd-/Juniorenkl. B Compound

1. 8B  Osterkamp Mathias

Altersklasse Compound

36A Saur Karl

28A Graf Roland
27B Miick Martin
25A  Gallinger Theo
28B Reiser Josef
25B  Wohrler Josef
27A Huber Erwin
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Schitzen Blankbogen

1. 1B  Crome Ernst

1. MBC

SV Moosbach

Kgl. priv. FSG Landau
Klg. priv. SG Waldsassen
SSG Rothenbach

Kgl. priv. FSG Landau
BSC Sulzbach Rosenberg
Hist. Bogensch. Augsburg
BC Ismaning

1. MBC

BS Diirnhausen-Habach
BC Ismaning

Post SV Miinchen

BS Pfaffenwinkel

BC Ismaning

Feldbogen Club Bad To6lz
Kgl. priv. FSG Landau
Feldbogen Club Bad Tolz
Bad Tolz

BC Ismaning

Sp06.50.11

BC Keltenschanze

BC Ismaning

Bogensport Fiirstenfeldbruck
BS Pfaffenwinkel

Hist. Bogensch. Augsburg
HSG Niirnberg

BS Enzian Kaufering

BC Ismaning

Sp06.50.20

BS Enzian Kaufering
BS Enzian Kaufering

Sp06.50.30

TSV Stein / St. Georgen
Sp06.26.12

TSV Waldtrudering
Bogensport Fiirstenfeldbruck
Hist. Bogensch. Augsburg
SV Pang

SV Pang

Feldbogen Club Bad To6lz
Post SV Miinchen

Sp06.40.10

BC Keltenschanze
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333
332
330
329
326
323
323
315
314
310
297
296
292
291
287
285
282
275
270
251

bek+unbebekannt

319
311
284
278
276
258
250
237

bek+unbebekannt

137
94

bek+unbebekannt

203

bek+unbebekannt

343
330
319
309
282
280
257

bek+unbebekannt

327
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333
332
330
329
326
323
323
315
314
310
297
296
292
291
287
285
282
275
270
251

nach oben

Total
319
311
284
278
276
258
250
237

nach oben

Total
137
94

nach oben

Total
203

nach oben

Total
343
330
319
309
282
280
257

nach oben

Total
327
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2. 15B Brinker Alfred
3. 15A Schiiehle Christian
4. 16D Schwarz Herbert
5. 25D Osterkamp Holger
6. 16C Ude Thomas
7. 28C Stampfl Robert
8. 2A  Schmid Reinhard
9. 13D Leuschner Gerhard
10. 13C Lechner Josef
11. 5C  Scheiterbauer Uli
12. 5D  Kempf Uwe
13. 27C Trenkler Siegfried
14. 28D Schmid Leonhard
15. 19B Neuner Phillipp

16. 27D Amann Johann
Damen Blankbogen
1. 14A Raum Daniela
2. 14B Stephan Elisabeth
3. 38A Salfer Monika

Schiiler Blankbogen

1. 11C Kempf Patrick
2. 11D Maul Christian

Jgd-/Juniorenkl. B Blankbogen

35A Schubert Max
18D Ender Michael
18C  Jovanic Andreas
2C  Fietz Steffan
2D Maul Bernhard

M NS

Altersklasse Blankbogen

1A Voboril Ladislav
19A  Stephan Norbert
21D Schmer Georg

2B Raum Heinz

21C Bock Michael

38B  Fithrmann Wolfgang
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Schiitzen BMS

22A  Stowasser Hans-Jiirgen
41D Hartl Hans

48C Egner Hartmut

30C Miillera Werner

29B Kirschnek Giinter

30D Winkelmeier Gerhard
42B Moser Georg
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SV Pang

BC Keltenschanze

BSC Augsburg

TSV Stein / St. Georgen
Schiitzengilde Scharnitz
Bogensport Fiirstenfeldbruck
BSC Augsburg

BS Wirsberg

BC Keltenschanze

BC Keltenschanze

BC Keltenschanze

BS Sittenbach

BSC Augsburg
Schiitzengilde Scharnitz
BSG Ebersberg

Sp06.40.11

BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
FSG Tacherting

Sp06.40.20

BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze

Sp06.30.30

BSC Augsburg

BSC Augsburg

BC Keltenschanze

TSV Stein / St. Georgen
BC Keltenschanze

Sp06.26.12

Marktretwitz

BC Keltenschanze

1. MBC

BC Keltenschanze

SV Pang

BS Diirnhausen-Habach
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BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
BC Landsmiihle

BSC Augsburg

BC Ismaning

Feldbogen Club Bad To6lz
BC Keltenschanze

BS Enzian Kaufering
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308 308

281 281

277 277

275 275

270 270

264 264

251 251

243 243

238 238

226 226

222 222

193 193

189 189

176 176

35 35
nach oben

bek+unbebekannt Total

268 268

242 242

186 186
nach oben

bek+unbebekannt Total

159 159

115 115
nach oben

bek+unbebekannt Total

229 229

191 191

179 179

143 143

110 110
nach oben

bek+unbebekannt Total

309 309

295 295

233 233

231 231

225 225

172 172

bek+unbebekannt Total

239 239

213 213

207 207

204 204

197 197

185 185

181 181
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8. 35B Hupka Rudi

9. 22D Neumeier Franz
10. 40A Laube Jiirgen
11. 44B Schweiger Franz

Damen BMS

1. 31A Klotz Tanja

2. 31B Mittermeier Silvia

3. 41A Laube Petra

4. 33B Winkelmeier Hannelore

Schiiler BMé/BOS

1. 11A Winkelmeier Stephanie
Jugend BMS;/BOS

1. 22B Liebl Denis
Schiitzen BéS

22C Bublewitz Peter
33A Grote Bernd
29A Jung Matthias
8C  Fujs Branko

Sl

BC Ismaning

BS Enzian Kaufering
BS Enzian Kaufering
BS Enzian Kaufering

BC Keltenschanze
Bogensportfreunde Horlkofen
BS Enzian Kaufering

BC Keltenschanze

SpO  nach

oben

BC Keltenschanze

SpO  nach
oben

Post SV Miinchen
SpO  nach
oben

BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
Slovenien
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164
146
96
63

bek+unbebekannt
201
130
109
101

bek+unbebekannt

78

bek+unbebekannt

110

bek+unbebekannt
261
136
129
72
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164
146
96
63

Total
201
130
109
101

Total
78

Total
110

Total
261
136
129

72
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